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COLLEGE: CHRIST ACADEMY INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES 

UNDER GRADUATE (BBA, BCOM, BCOM(H), BCA, BSC, BA) Year/Sem: June’18 – 

April ‘19 

JUNE’18 

11th– 15th June Monday-Friday 
Faculty Development Programme by Global 

Leadership Partners 

16th June Saturday Ramzan Holiday 

18th – 21st June Inauguration of the Academic Year 2018-19 & Bridge Course  

30th June Ice Breaking Session for First Year Students 

JULY’ 18 

6th July Inauguration of CAIAS NSS Unit 

7th July Inauguration of Department of Management 

9th July Monday 

Orientation on JAVA Project by Parle Tech. for BCA 

Guest Lecture on Global Education by Dr. Zachariah 

Mathew, Associate Director, Center for Global 

Engagement, Indiana State University, USA. 

 

 

13th July 

 

 

Friday 

Guest lecture by RJ Shilok and Beula Anthony on     

Rj-ing and a talk on the issue of marginalized society 

for the entire college 

Inauguration of Department of Commerce 

17th July 
Guest Lecture by Mr. Ashok from NYSE for Department of Commerce and 

Management  

18th July Wednesday 
Inauguration of Computer Application Department by 

Dr. Jayashree from PES University 

19th – 20th July IOT workshop by Skyfi Lab for BCA 

23rd July 

Inauguration of Department of Hindi 

Guest Lecture by Dr. Banjagere Jayaprakash (social Activist), Department 

of Kannada 

26th July Thursday Industrial Visit to Doordarshan for BA 

27th July Friday 
Soft Skill Training by Ms. Preeja Sreedhar for BSC 

 

30th July Monday 

 

 

Orientation for First Year Law Students 

 

 

AUGUST’18 

4th August Saturday 
KISA- Cultural Event 

Science Exhibition for BSC 



 

Holiday due to KISA Cultural Fest in College Block 

8th August Wednesday 

Freshers Day 

Industrial Visit to Jithesh Organic Farm for BBA and 

B. Com V Semester 

10th – 20th August Mid-Sem Examinations 

15th August Wednesday Independence Day Holiday 

18th August Saturday Guest Lecture on C&C++ & Java for BCA 

20th August Monday 

Guest Lecture by Sowjanya GK on Contemporary 

Issues pertaining to implementation of IFRS in India 

for B. Com V Sem 

21st August Tuesday 
Guest Lecture on Digital Electronics by Mr. Sanjay 

from Vijaya College for BCA 

22nd August Wednesday Bakrid Holiday 

23rd August Thursday 
Psychology Exhibition 

 

25th August Saturday 
Submission of Assignment Marks 

 

26th August Sunday Health Camp to Baagalbande 

28th August Tuesday Aazaadi: Independence Day Cultural Competition 

29th August Wednesday Student Council Elections  

30th August Thursday FDP for Science Faculties 

30th Aug-1st Sept Workshop on Film Appreciation for BA 

31st August Friday Industrial Visit to IISc for BSc 

SEPTEMBER’18 

1st September Saturday 
PTM – Department of Computer Applications 

Department of Science and Department of Arts 

5th September 

Guest Lecture by Dr. T.V. Joseph, Head of the Department of Mathematics, 

Christ University 

Teacher’s Day 

7th September Friday 
Guest Lecture for BSc 

Guest Lecture on Testing Tools by HCL for BCA 

8th September Saturday PTM – Department of Commerce and Management 

10th September Monday Industrial Visit for BCA (Infosys/Cisco) 

13th September Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday 

14th September Friday 

Hindi Day Celebration – Guests: Dr. I. C. Mishra 

(Director of Central Translation Bureau) and Speaker 

Dr. Rajendra Vyas (Editor of Rajasthan Patrika) 

15th September Saturday 
Industrial Visit to SEBI for I SEM B. Com Hons 

Industrial Visit to BEML for BBA I SEM 



 
17th September Monday Guest Lecture for BSc 

20th September Thursday Muharram Holiday 

22nd September Saturday Cultural Day 

29th September Saturday Sports Day 

OCTOBER’18 

1st – 11th October Pre-Final Examinations and Add-On Exams 

2nd October Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 

8th October Monday Mahalaya Amavasya Holiday 

15th October Monday Submission of Presentation Marks 

17th October Wednesday Ethnic Day  

18th – 28th October  Dasera Holiday 

NOVEMBER’18 

1st November Thursday Rajyotsava Day Holiday 

6th – 11th November 
International Study Tour to Singapore and 

also Diwali 
Holiday 

12th – 19th November 
Commencement of BU Practical Exam 

( 1st, 3rd, 5th Semester) 

21st November Wednesday ID- Meelad Holiday 

26th November Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthiy Holiday 

DECEMBER’18 

23rd December – 1st 

January’2019 
Christmas & New year Vacation Holiday 

January’19 

14th January Monday MakaraSankranti Holiday 

26th January Saturday Republic Day Holiday 

March ‘19 

4th March Monday MahaShivratri Holiday 

6th April Saturday College Day 

April ‘19 

18th April 
Commencement of BU Practical Exam 

(2nd,4th 6th Semester) 
 

May ‘19 

25th May – 1st June  NSS Special Camp 

 

Note: 

• The Last working day for the UG course may vary as per the university notification. 

• The form fill up dates for the university examination will be as per the university notification. 
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